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STATE OF ILLINOIS

UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE — FINANCING STATEMENT — FORM UCC.-2

INSTRUCTIONS:

1. PLEASE TYPE thia lorm, Fold only along perioration for mailing, clticer. Enclose ling fes

2, Remove Secured Party and Dobiat copies and sand other 3 copiss with interleaved carbon paper to ths Blin
3, Ul the space provided ! item( inadequate the ilemi{s) should ba contlaued on sddlifenal theols, proferably 6% x B%or 87 x 107.C5
one :DpY ol. :ﬂch ﬂgdmgl:d‘]‘nl “tn.m n.o}edoguﬂ;.l?rﬁué.tonldh:?ﬂtn; oilicar with a set of thise coples of the {lnancing statement, Long schedules of collaiare

indentures, eic., may ba on any siza paper tha! ia convenient lor the yecured pany,

. ———— —— e - .

Thin STATEMENT s presented (o a Gling offfcer for Hling pursuant te the Unllorm Commuercial Code. (ats, nﬂ':'r’ulllhl:g. ulﬂ‘ﬂllll oifics)

Debiaria) (Last Nams Firse) asd dédonssing) sacarvd party(ies) and sdirsasies) .
. Laundryland South, Inc. Evanston Bank, N.A.
; 251 W. 75th Street 603 Main Street
i Chicago, IL Evanston, IL
i
i =
t |, This llnancing staiemai! rovom the follawing types (or ilems) al proporiy: l 15
{ MeeIeME F NI SRR ERLEARYY ™ 1
' See Attachrd Rider "A" and "B" AT gy )
] i l._l 'i"';:' I3 ¥
! Thg e
! A0y g Wy g r..i,.\ + Qf 5

: ' L= 1405d.5

LK Lounty Recoris; 3150
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; 2, (U coellateral Is cropa) The abo j nrowi to be :
' (Da:{:n‘:'m Re%.l En@ael'u? ve described crops.are nrowing or are to grows on:

3, Il applicable) The sbove goods ars to became fixtures on {Tia above timber is standing on . , , ] [The above minerals or the ke (Including oil
and gas,} or aceounts will be tnanced at the wellhoad or winehes oithe wall or mits [ocated on , , .} {(Sirlke what is lnapplicable}

{Describe Roal Zslate}
251 W, 75th Street, Chivago, IL

and this linancing statement i to be flled in the real eslate records. (iline debior does not have an intsrest ol record)
The name ol a record ownar is

4, Kl Producta of Collaleral are also covered.

- ﬂgdcﬂunnul shesln presented. S Iy: Laundrylayd South, Inc.
i.—?llld with Recorder's Olilce ol tﬁ&y\ Counly, [lliroia, @%"W/
py. Cnaries Hansen, President
{Secured Party)*
FILING OFFICER COPY—ALPHABETICAL o Eralure of 58 Uivd Pory n Cests Covaed By UCE 69482 (2

Thir jarm of linanemg tatement it approved by the Secrais'y of State,
STANDARD FCRM — UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE — FORM UCC.2 — REV. 11-75
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LEXIS DOCUMENT SERVICES
135 8. LaSalle, Suite 2260
Chicago, lilinois 60603
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RIDER "4" TO UCC I - DEBTOR, LAUNDRYLAND SOUTH, INC.
AND EVANSTON BANK, NA., SECURED PARTY

All accounts receivable and all contract rights and all general intangibles, whether now or hereafter
existing p: acquired and ail chattel paper and instruments, whether now or hereafter existing or
acquired, evidencing any obligation to Debtor for payments for goods sold or leased or services
rendered, and 2k isterest of the Debtor in any goods the sale or lease of which shall have given or
shall give nse to wiy of the foregoing, and proceeds of any of the foregoing.

All inventory of Debtor /=i every description together with the products and proceeds thereof,
whether now or hereafter exstiag-or acquired.

All machinery and equipment ot'every description, fumiture and fixtures of Debtor of every
description used or useful in the condust 58 Debtor's business, whether now or hereafter existing or
acquired and all accessories, parts and equyment whether now or hereaRer affixed thereto or used
in connection therewith, whether located at 1756\W. 47* St., Chicago, lllinois, 6036 S, Western
Avenue, Chicago, Tllinois, 1635 W. 79" St., Chicago, illinois, 1010 W. 79" S1., Chicago, lilinois, 251
W. 75" St., Chicago, llinais and 4020-34 S, Wesiern Avenue, Chicago, linois or elsewhere,
including but not limited to the equipment set forth on«he sttached Rider “B".
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ZevaryZQ12el

Equipment List

1. Equipment at 1356 W. 47" Street
Chicago, Nlinois

Kemko Heater
Plus variable tables, chairs, soap, bag,

pop and candy machines

Amount Maodel Description .
25 Stack Huebsch Tumblers/Dryers
16 Single Huebsch Tumblers/Dryers
25 W73 Wascomat 18# Washer/Extractor
5 SC27 Speed Queen 27# Washer/Extractor
8 w123 Wascomat 30# Washer/Extractor
24 WwWig4 Wascomal 50# Washer/Extractor
2 Extractors
¥ Steamers
5 Genera! Efectric Topload Washers
3 BC3500 Rowe Changers
]

i Equipment at 6036 8. Westerit
Chicago, lllinc:s

24 Stack Huebsch Tumblers/Dryers

16 Singie Huebsch Tumblers/Dryers

5 §C27 Speed Queen 27# Washer/Extractor
24 W74 Wascomat |8# Washer/Extractor
10 Wwi24 Wascornat 304 Washer/Extractor
22 W184 Wascamat 50# Washer/Extractor

3 Coin Chapgers

j Kemko Heater

2 Steamers

Plus various table, cliirz, soap. bag,
pop and candy machiries

[[.  Equipmentat 1635 W. Marshfield
Chicago, lllinais

15 Stack Huebsch Tumbters/Dryers
22 Single Huebsch Tumblers/Dryers
36 W74 Wascomat 184 Washer/Extractor
8 W24 Wascomat 30# Washer/Extractor
15 W 184 Wascomat S0# Washer/Extractor
3 6C670 AO Smith Water Heaters

2 350 Gallon Tank




UNOFFICIAL CQPY .




UN@®FFICIAL CO®Y

Amount

3
2

Model

LA A4 1)

IV.  Equipment at 1010 W. 79"

27
9
20
10
13
3

2
3
2

Chicago, lllinois

Single
Stack
W73
W124
Wi1gd4
6C670

BC3500

V.  Equipment at 251 W. 75" Street

17
25
26
6
6
10
10
3

2
3
2

Chicago, lilinois

Stacked
Single
W73
Wi24
W123
W184
504
6C670

BC3500

VL. Equipment at 4020-34 S. Western

Chicago. [llinois

EA2821L
SC27EC2A
SCS0EC2A

Description

Changers

Steamers

Plus various tables, chairs, soap, bag,
pop and candy machines

Huebsch Tumblers/Dryers

Speed Queen Tumblers/Dryers
Wascomat 18# Washer/Extractor
Wascomat 30# Washer/Extractor
Wascomat 50# Washer/Extractor
AQ Smith Water Heaters

350 Gallon Tank

Rowe Changers

Steamers

Plus various tables, chairs, soap, bag,
pop and candy machines

Hiuebsch Stacked Tumbler
Huebsch Tumblers/Dryers
Wascomat 18% Washer/Extractor
Wascomat 20# Washer/Extractor
Wascomat 3. Washer/Extractor
Wascomat S04 Washer/Extractor
Unimat 50# Washe:

AQ Smith Water Heaie:s

350 Gallon Tank

Rowe Changers

Steamers

Various tables, chairs, soap, bag, pop
and candy machines

SQ EDC Washer
SQ EDC 274 Washer
SQ EDC 504 Washer
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Amount

2
36
131
51
12
3

[ % N N

) - - oo

UNQ§FICIAL COP

Model

SC8OMD3A
ST32DG

TLL-3048
CMD-4
BC1400
BC3500
210A
LRD32
DTL32
|00ES8
HETS00
HVS00

Description

SQ 80# Washer
SQ Stack Tumbler
Money boxes
Steel Bases

4' Table w/Shelf

~ Four Chair Unit

Rowe Changer

Rowe Changer

Zippy Steamer w/STD
Receptacle

Chain Assemble

R&B Cart w/2 Racks
Uninsul Water Tank
WTR Heater w/Pump

- -
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o CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

4

ORDEE NUMBER: 1401 007668848 D2
S’I’REE’};EADDRBSS: '

E CITY: COUNTY: coox

=~ TAX NUMBER:
LEGAL DESCRIFTION:

SURRIVISION OF BLOCKS 27 AND 28 IN THE SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF
SECTION 25, TUWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 14, ERST OF THE THXRD PRINCIPAL MSRIDIAN,
(BXCEPT 778 JIORTH 99 PBEY THERBOF) , IN COOX COUNTY, ILLIKOIS.

Ay

PARCEL 5: P.7.F, 20-28-401-003
251 V. 75th Street, Chicago, Il.

THAT PART OF LOTS 1 1M, 2 IN BIOCK 5 IN STEWART'S SUBDIVISION OF THR NORTH 1/2
OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SPCTION 28, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 14, RASY OF THE
THIRD PRINCIPAY, MERIDIAN, LY.NG WBST OF VINCENNES RCOAD, I¥ COOK COUNTY,
TLLIROIS. .

@003

bP22ER546
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