CockCOIL

STATE OF ILLINOIS

UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE - FINANCING STATEMENT - FORM UCC-2

INSTRUCTIONS:

1. PLEASE TYPE this form. Fold only along perforation for mailing.
2. Remove Secured Party and Debtor copies and send other 3 copies with interleaved carbon paper to the filing officer. Enclose filing fee.
3. If the space provided for any item(s) on the form is inadequate the item(s) should be continued on additional sheets, preferably 5"x8"or8" x 10". C. one copy of such additional sheets need be presented to the filing officer with a set of three copies of the linancing statement. Long schedules of collaters indentures, etc., may be on any size paper that is convenient for the secured party.

Far Filing Officer (Dats, Time, Humber, and Filing Office) This STATEMENT is presented to a filing officer for filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code. Debtor(s) (Last Name First) and address(us) Sacured Party(les) and address(es) Laundryland South, Inc. Evanston Bank, N.A. 251 W. 75th Street 603 Main Street Chicago, IL Evanston, IL 1. This linearcing statement grows the following types (or items) of property: 7841940 (Boll) of See Attachrd Rider "A" and "B" 401:70041 (3 00) 1777-11-15 11:54:59 Cook County Recorder (ii collateral is crops) The above described crops are growing or are to be grown on: (Describe Real Estate) 3. (Il applicable) The above goods are to become fixtures on Tie above timber is standing on . . .] [The above minerals or the like (including oil and gas,) or accounts will be financed at the wellhead or minehee, of the well or mine located on . . .] (Strike what is inapplicable) (Describe Real Estate) 251 W. 75th Street, Chicago, IL and this financing statement is to be filed in the real estate records. (if the debtor does not have an interest of record) The name of a record owner is

4. KI Products of Collateral are also covered.

FILING OFFICER COPY-ALPHABETICAL

Additional sheets presented.

County, Illinois. Filed with Recorder's Office of

Laundryland South,

Signisiate of (Debior)

Hansen, President

(Secured Party)*

*Signature of Debtor Required in Most Casos: Signature of Selurid Party in Cases Covered by UCC 69-402 (2)

This form of linaneing statement it approved by the Secretely of State.

STANDARD FORM - UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE - FORM UCC-2 - REV. 11-75

Return to: 130503P-3 LEXIS DOCUMENT SERVICES 135 S. LaSalle, Suite 2260 Chicago, Illinois 60603

Property of County Clerk's Office



RIDER "A" TO UCC 1 - DEBTOR, LAUNDRYLAND SOUTH, INC. AND EVANSTON BANK, N.A., SECURED PARTY

All accounts receivable and all contract rights and all general intangibles, whether now or hereafter existing of acquired and all chattel paper and instruments, whether now or hereafter existing or acquired, evidencing any obligation to Debtor for payments for goods sold or leased or services rendered, and all interest of the Debtor in any goods the sale or lease of which shall have given or shall give rise to any of the foregoing, and proceeds of any of the foregoing.

All inventory of Debtor of every description together with the products and proceeds thereof, whether now or hereafter existing or acquired.

All machinery and equipment of every description, furniture and fixtures of Debtor of every description used or useful in the conduct of Debtor's business, whether now or hereafter existing or acquired and all accessories, parts and equipment whether now or hereafter affixed thereto or used in connection therewith, whether located at 1756 W. 47th St., Chicago, Illinois, 6036 S. Western Avenue, Chicago, Illinois, 1635 W. 79th St., Chicago, Illinois, 1010 W. 79th St., Chicago, Illinois and 4020-34 S. Western Avenue, Chicago, Illinois or elsewhere, including but not limited to the equipment set forth on the attached Rider "B".

Property of County Clerk's Office

2cvan/2012el

Equipment List

I. E	Equipment at	1356 W.	47th Street
	• •	Chloren	Illinoic

	Chicago, Illinois
Amount	Model
25	Stack
16	Single
25	W73
5	SC27
8	W123
24	W184
O_{2}	
2	
5	
3	BC3500
1	0~

Description

Huebsch Tumblers/Dryers Huebsch Tumblers/Dryers Wascomat 18# Washer/Extractor Speed Queen 27# Washer/Extractor Wascomat 30# Washer/Extractor

Wascomat 50# Washer/Extractor Extractors

Steamers

General Electric Topload Washers

Rowe Changers Kemko Heater

Plus variable tables, chairs, soap, bag,

pop and candy machines

II. Equipment at 6036 S. Western Chicago, Illinois

24	Stack
16	Single
5	SC27
24	W74
10	W124
22	W184
3	
5	
2	

Huebsch Tumblers/Dryers

Huebsch Tumblers/Dryers
Speed Queen 27# Washer/Extractor
Wascomat 18# Washer/Extractor

Wascornat 30# Washer/Extractor

Wascomit 50# Washer/Extractor

Coin Changers Kemko Heater Steamers

Plus various table, chairs soap, bag, pop and candy machines

III. Equipment at 1635 W. Marshfield Chicago, Illinois

Stack
Single
W74
W124
W184
6C670

Huebsch Tumblers/Dryers Huebsch Tumblers/Dryers Wascomat 18# Washer/Extractor

Wascomat 30# Washer/Extractor
Wascomat 50# Washer/Extractor
Wascomat 50# Washer/Extractor

AO Smith Water Heaters

350 Gallon Tank

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

The second of th

Amount	<u>Model</u>	Description	
3 2		Changers Steamers Plus various tables, chairs, soap, bag, pop and candy machines	
IV. Equipment at 1010 Chica	W. 79 th ago, Illinois		
27 9 30 10 13 3 2 3 2	Single Stack W73 W124 W184 6C670	Huebsch Tumblers/Dryers Speed Queen Tumblers/Dryers Wascomat 18# Washer/Extractor Wascomat 30# Washer/Extractor Wascomat 50# Washer/Extractor AO Smith Water Heaters 350 Gallon Tank Rowe Changers Steamers Plus various tables, chairs, soap, bag, pop and candy machines	
V. Equipment at 251 W. 75th Street Chicago, Illinois			
17 25 26 6 6 10 10 3 2	Stacked Single W73 W124 W123 W184 50# 6C670 BC3500	Huebsch Stacked Tumbler Huebsch Tumblers/Dryers Wascomat 18# Washer/Extractor Wascomat 30# Washer/Extractor Wascomat 30# Washer/Extractor Wascomat 50# Washer/Extractor Unimat 50# Washer AO Smith Water Heaters 350 Gallon Tank Rowe Changers Steamers Various tables, chairs, soap, bag, pop and candy machines	
VI. Equipment at 4020-34 S. Western Chicago, Illinois			
6 27 24	EA2821L SC27EC2A SC50EC2A	SQ EDC Washer SQ EDC 27# Washer SQ EDC 50# Washer	

97841940 Page 4 of

Property of Coof County Clerk's Office

<u>Amount</u>	<u>Model</u>	Description
2 36 131 51	SC80MD3A ST32DG	SQ 80# Washer SQ Stack Tumbler Money boxes Steel Bases
12 3 1 2 2 4 4 4 1 2	TLL-3048 CMD-4 BC1400 BC3500 210A LRD32 DTL32 100E58 HET500 HV500	4' Table w/Shelf Four Chair Unit Rowe Changer Rowe Changer Zippy Steamer w/STD Receptacle Chain Assemble R&B Cart w/2 Racks
	HETSOO HVSOO	Phy Clarks Office

Property or Coot County Clerk's Office

EVANSTON BANK



CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

ORDER NUMBER: 1401 007668848 D2

STREET ADDRESS:

CITY: '42

COUNTY: COOK

- TAX NUMBER:

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

SUBDIVISION OF BLOCKS 27 AND 28 IN THE SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 29, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, (EXCEPT TIES) FORTH 99 PEET THEREOF), IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 5: P.7.1. 20-28-401-003 251 1. 75th Street, Chicago, II.

THAT PART OF LOTS 1 1M) 2 IN BLOCK 5 IN STEWART'S SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH 1/2
OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 28, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE
THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, MYING WEST OF VINCENNES ROAD, IN COOK COUNTY,
ILLINOIS.

9758327

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office